



2026:HHC:35785

RFA No. 269 of 2003

1.3.2017

Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Ankit Aggarwal, Advocate vice counsel for respondents No. 1,3 to 7.

Ms. Soma Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for respondents No. 9 and 10.

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the appellants, the matter is adjourned.

List on 1.4.2017.

March 1, 2017
(priti)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**