



2026:HHC:35785

RFA No. 269 of 2003

3.7.2017

Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 1, 3 to 7.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on

17.7.2017.

3rd July, 2017
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**