



2026:HHC:35785

RFA NO. 269 of 2003.

9.10.2017 Present: Mr. Kishore Pundeer, counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. K.D.Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ankit Aggarwal,
counsel for respondents No. 1, 3 to 7.

As prayed for a last opportunity of one week,
with extreme reluctance is granted to the learned
counsel for the appellant to argue the matter. List
next week.

9th October, 2017.
TM

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.